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10A148 $1E #—I AT M —FybI—F1Y AREY—FvYE 1.120 km
FOZA2E— B 2023/10/14 11:38 . .
% BAaEFRE 11:38:00
Lap [52] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr Lap B%l Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
9 11:47:44.632 50.655 19.282 7.593 23.780 121.9
(58) YHRLOBBRAA 7k ZC33S
1 11:40:13.855 1:18.928 32.237 11.957 34.734 59.9 (51) B¢k ZC31S
2 11:41:10.904 57.049 24.149 7.682 25.218 82.2 1 11:39:40.002 50.919 20.443 7.619 22.857 110.2
3 11:41:55.811 44,907 18.111 6.820 19.976 126.2 2 11:40:48.833 1:08.831 34.540 9.304 24.987 66.7
4 11:42:42.123 46.312 19.525 6.868 19.919 123.3 3 11:41:48.936 1:00.103 23.481 9.857 26.765 923
5 11:43:39.632 57.509 24.331 8.505 24.673 81.7 4 11:42:40.612 51.676 20.654 8.204 22.818 1111
6 11:44:24.393 44.761 17.983 6.523 20.255 124.7 5 11:43:31.289 50.677 20.458 7.364 22.855 108.2
7 11:45:23.092 58.699 24.092 8.268 26.339 81.4 6 11:44:32.887 1:01.598 28.727 8.527 24.344 99.6
8 11:46:20.173 57.081 18.238 6.717 32.126 123.9
9 11:47:04.976 44.803 18.169 6.630 20.004 125.3 (60) [d¥oSh ZC33S
1 11:39:49.890 51.032 20.128 7.613 23.291 117.9
(56) yaz ZC33S 2 11:40:41.286 51.396 20.288 7.936 23.172 116.6
1 11:39:53.766 53.362 21.495 8.681 23.186 119.7 3 11:41:44.357 1:03.071 27.359 8.485 27.227 77.4
2 11:40:43.235 49.469 19.351 7.695 22.423 122.7 4 11:42:53.818 1:09.461 32.623 10.259 26.579 47.1
3 11:41:36.512 53.277 22.378 7.884 23.015 92.5 5 11:43:46.740 52.922 20.126 8.072 24.724 116.1
4 11:42:25.223 48.711 19.156 7.380 22.175 122.4 6 11:44:38.581 51.841 20.129 7.928 23.784 113.0
5 11:43:14.766 49.543 18.855 7.380 23.308 121.6 7 11:45:47.452 1:08.871 24.086 18.192 26.593 85.9
6 11:44:06.345 51.579 20.734 8.069 22.776 117.6 8 11:46:43.564 56.112 22.897 8.210 25.005 94.2
7 11:44:57.423 51.078 19.239 7.325 24.514 121.6 9 11:47:35.428 51.864 20.274 7.901 23.689 114.6
8 11:46:00.553 1:03.130 24.233 8.592 30.305 77.9
9 11:46:59.405 58.852 22.457 7.698 28.697 91.8 (53) X371 ZC31S
10 11:47:55.057 55.652 24.102 7.461 24.089 71.7 1 11:39:58.090 53.764 21.576 8.073 24.115 108.2
2 11:40:50.485 52.395 20.802 7.767 23.826 108.7
(52) Lwh ZC83S 3 11:41:47.076 56.591 22.635 9.627 24.329 108.4
1 11:39:30.287 50.794 20.823 7.530 22.441 102.9 4 11:42:38.397 51.321 20.519 7.597 23.205 109.3
2 11:40:19.455 49.168 19.948 7.409 21.811 109.1 5 11:43:47.954 1:09.557 28.544 10.228 30.785 70.1
3 11:41:18.250 58.795 27.355 8.707 22.733 72.8 6 11:44:49.974 1:02.020 24.986 9.152 27.882 92.9
4 11:42:07.354 49.104 19.974 7.362 21.768 110.0 7 11:45:51.014 1:01.040 20.947 12.686 27.407 108.4
5 11:43:10.012 1:02.658 27.718 10.994 23.946 78.4 8 11:46:50.407 59.393 25.073 8.984 25.336 80.8
6 11:43:59.270 49,258 20.033 7.360 21.865 109.3 9 11:47:42.389 51.982 20.873 7.940 23.169 106.3
7 11:45:09.501 1:10.231 29.848 11.571 28.812 73.7
8 11:46:07.722 58.221 20.651 10.943 26.627 109.3
9 11:46:56.980 49.258 19.955 7.470 21.833 109.8
(54) ®HDA ZC31S
1 11:40:11.259 55.208 21.710 8.211 25.287 107.1
2 11:41:03.323 52.064 20.849 8.059 23.156 111.3
3 11:41:54.840 51.517 20.531 7.849 23.137 111.6
4 11:42:58.971 1:04.131 28.013 9.182 26.936 70.1
5 11:43:54.416 55.445 20.797 8.021 26.627 106.5
6 11:44:46.189 51.773 21.321 7.826 22.626 93.3
7 11:45:47.592 1:01.403 20.260 15.748 25.395 111.8
8 11:46:37.766 50.174 20.058 7.629 22.487 110.7
9 11:47:27.698 49.932 20.205 7.512 22.215 110.7
(59) w9 ZC33S
1 11:39:41.791 50.724 20.035 7.612 23.077 110.9
2 11:40:32.363 50.572 19.834 7.588 23.150 114.2
3 11:41:22.316 49.953 19.620 7.575 22.758 113.4
4 11:42:12.378 50.062 19.742 7.489 22.831 113.2
5 11:43:31.118 1:18.740 34.775 10.365 33.600 61.9
6 11:44:34.711 1:03.593 31.150 8.061 24.382 66.0
7 11:45:43.096 1:08.385 26.648 17.525 24.212 92.9
8 11:46:48.599 1:05.503 20.128 7.496 37.879 112.5
9 11:47:53.371 1:04.772 28.709 8.383 27.680 68.1
(55) £h &3 ZC31S
1 11:40:07.764 59.622 21.228 11.519 26.875 115.4
2 11:40:58.993 51.229 19.513 7.906 23.810 118.9
3 11:41:50.847 51.854 19.543 7.916 24.395 120.8
4 11:42:51.563 1:00.716 24.496 10.465 25.755 101.1
5 11:43:51.304 59.741 19.567 7.885 32.289 122.2
6 11:44:54.575 1:03.271 27.228 8.942 27.101 91.1
7 11:45:54.677 1:00.102 20.153 11.255 28.694 118.4
8 11:46:53.977 59.300 24.005 8.386 26.909 85.7
OF Ea Orbits
FALHE—
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